
Parent and Me Roster
2023-2024
Tuesday 9am

Eloise Ambler
4650 Bellaire Ave
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: maddie.riehl@gmail.com charlie.
ambler@gmail.com

Parents: Madeline & Charlie
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 917-753-4664
Dad's Cell Phone: 203-258-0827

Jack Cohen
11651 Chiquita St
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: brittneyjcohen@gmail.com
briandcohen1@gmail.com

Parents: Brittney  & Brian
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-299-1326
Dad's Cell Phone: 323-691-6100

Theodora Frankel
3301 Oakdell Road
Studio  City, CA  91604
E-mail: danicakalmbach@gmail.com

Parents: Danica & Andrew
Home Phone: 818-358-4616
Mom's Cell Phone: (949) 887-9369
Dad's Cell Phone:

Stella Lo Grasso
4030 Ethel Ave
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: Chrissy.djordjevich@gmail.com

Parents: Christina  & Sam
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 206-465-4605
Dad's Cell Phone: 914-758-5361

Leni Merhcna
3118 Dona Emilia Drive
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: addymerchan@gmail.com
alexmerchan@msn.com

Parents: Adrienne & Alex
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (615) 478-7139
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 962-5088



Parent and Me Roster
2023-2024
Wednesday 9am

Raya Akkad
3546 Crownridge Drive
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: samarbard@gmail.com zadecwp@gmail.
com

Parents: Samar & Zade
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (949) 705-9679
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 694-6665

Lilia Bayrami
5452 Matilija Ave.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91401
E-mail: elmirabayrami@gmail.com hommy.
ba@gmail.com

Parents: Elmira & Homayoon
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 962-2257
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 994-3342

Julian Chiavetta
21308 Providencia St.
Woodland Hills, CA  91364
E-mail: jessica.chiavetta@gmail.com christian.
chiavetta@gmail.com

Parents: Jessica & Christian
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (858) 245-0528
Dad's Cell Phone: (845) 661-5187

Isla Rose Levy
14243 Weddington St
Sherman Oaks, CA  90403
E-mail: nellierose22@gmail.com
jaredtlevy@gmail.com

Parents: Nellie & Jared
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-203-6504
Dad's Cell Phone: 949-244-0693

Noah Arman Levy
14243 Weddington St
Sherman Oaks, CA  90403
E-mail: nellierose22@gmail.com
jaredtlevy@gmail.com

Parents: Nellie & Jared
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-203-6504
Dad's Cell Phone: 949-244-0693

Kaia Monach
3929 Carpenter Court
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: courtneypaige.list@gmail.com

Parents: Courtney & David
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 288-7947
Dad's Cell Phone: (510) 637-8464

Nayan Panchapakesan
17048 Oaks Park Ct.
Encino, CA  91316
E-mail: srutigurunath@gmail.com

Parents: Sruti & Gopi
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (562) 209-0902
Dad's Cell Phone: (678) 485-9176



Charlotte Welham
15103 Otsego St
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: dianawelham01@gmail.com
tdw49@cornell.edu

Parents: Diana & Tristan
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 323-828-3262
Dad's Cell Phone: 323-828-3314



Parent and Me Roster
2023-2024
Monday 9am

Avett Adams
14701 Albers St.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91411
E-mail: autumnadams6317@gmail.com
brett@onparmanagement.com

Parents: Autumn & Brett
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 621-8053
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 621-4554

Sophie Joy Brown
16206 Morrison St
Encino, CA  91436
E-mail: alliegbrown@gmail.com
embrown07@gmail.com

Parents: Allie & Eric
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 310-429-7167
Dad's Cell Phone: 310-903-0866

Cian Courell
4506 Nagle Ave
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: kelseycourell@gmail.com
pcourell@yahoo.com

Parents: Kelsey & Paul
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 832-326-4764
Dad's Cell Phone: 424-245-9811

Cole Gandola
3361 Berry Dr
Studio City , CA  91604
E-mail: kate.shaw.gordon@gmail.com
mgandola1@gmail.com

Parents: Kate & Marcelo
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 310-963-7781
Dad's Cell Phone: 917-623-7838

Aban Korein
9686 Moorgate Rd.
Beverly Hills, CA  90210
E-mail: shawnazelnick@gmail.com

Parents: Shawna & Avi
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 203-676-2207
Dad's Cell Phone: 310-780-6540

Berlin Krider
,
E-mail:  mckrider@gmail.com

Parents: Katie & Michael
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 510-386-8886
Dad's Cell Phone: 812-584-1606

Josephine Mazzeo
4115 Ventura Canyon Ave
Sherman Oaks , CA   91423
E-mail: mattandjesica@gmail.com
mmazzeo@gmail.com

Parents: Jesica & Matt
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 334-412-8895
Dad's Cell Phone: 818-517-7110



Leo Paragano
4534 Allott Ave.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: JessCam818@gmail.com
fredparagano@mac.com

Parents: Jessica & Fred
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-439-9677
Dad's Cell Phone: 615-400-7077

Luca Peri
14000 Peach Grove St.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: kristen.crisara@gmail.com
jperi125@gmail.com

Parents: Kristen & Jonathan
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 646-522-3049
Dad's Cell Phone: 818-634-4280

Eliana Sewani
3726 Meadville Dr.
Sherman Oaks, CA   91403
E-mail: ameeradharani@gmail.com
rahimsewani@gmail.com

Parents: Ameera & Rahim
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 661-204-1823
Dad's Cell Phone: 425-698-7932

Bodie Shane
3569 Multiview Dr
Los Angeles, CA  90068
E-mail: catleeshane@gmail.com clshane@ucla.
edu

Parents: Cat & Chris
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 213-999-2201
Dad's Cell Phone: 310-666-7266

Lola Shapiro
4242 Rhodes Ave
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: nbolouk@gmail.com jasonshapiro1@mac.
com

Parents: Natasha & Jason
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 619-729-1694
Dad's Cell Phone: 310-433-9328



Parent and Me Roster
2023-2024
Thursday 9am

Marlowe Akselrad
13047 Woodbridge St.
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: jennifer.falkoff@gmail.com mitchell.
akselrad@gmail.com

Parents: Jenny & Mitch
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (585) 317-6264
Dad's Cell Phone: (908) 510-8085

Alexander Archontis
4520 Matilija Ave
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: andrea.n.mosley@gmail.com
arisarchontis@gmail.com

Parents: Andrea & Aris
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 949-877-4435
Dad's Cell Phone: 323-823-0517

Rya Brass
23119 Mariano St
Woodland Hills, CA  91367
E-mail: ashleyrae02210@gmail.com
coreybrassua@gmail.com

Parents: Ashley  & Corey
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-456-9618
Dad's Cell Phone: 818-620-2580

Wesley Consiglio
13356 Margate Street
Sherman Oaks, CA  91401
E-mail: kb1129@gmail.com michael.
consiglio@gmail.com

Parents: Kerri & Michael
Home Phone: (818) 386-8090
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-481-4146
Dad's Cell Phone: 310-926-1979

Ellie Griefer
4554 Varna Ave
Sherman Oaks, CA   91423
E-mail: mari.griefer@gmail.com
mgriefer@maverickhq.com

Parents: Mari & Maurice
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-438-1442
Dad's Cell Phone: 818-251-0561

Emma Heineman
4328 Gentry Ave.  Unit 4
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: ebrancodpt@gmail.com tyler.
heineman822@gmail.com

Parents: Kathy & Tyler
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 310-968-5649
Dad's Cell Phone: 310-633-1779

Hazel Huddleston
,
E-mail: katy.colloton@gmail.com
zhuddle@gmail.com

Parents: Katy & Zach
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 943-634-2055
Dad's Cell Phone: 386-365-1677



Fiona Lushing-Kob
,
E-mail: margauxlushing@gmail.com stephen.
kob@gmail.com

Parents: Margaux & Stephen
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-571-3230
Dad's Cell Phone: 484-645-7033

Eli Rapaport
4640 Tobias Ave.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: lindsayrapaport@gmail.com
adrapaport@gmail.com

Parents: Lindsay & Adam
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 517-4572
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 652-4244

Quinn Thorn
,
E-mail: mkathryn.fitzpatrick@gmail.com

Parents: Kathryn & Erik
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: 818-633-1790
Dad's Cell Phone: 310-492-3609

Beau Tigerman
13566 Contour Dr
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: alison.tigerman@gmail.com reg.
tigerman@gmail.com

Parents: Alison & Reg
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (618) 535-0302
Dad's Cell Phone: 818-983-6546



Transition Roster
2023-2024
MWF

Jude Breecker
13650 Valley Vista Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: lorenabreecker@gmail.com
sbreecker@gmail.com

Parents: Lorena & Spencer
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (619) 277-2464
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 481-4312

Dylan Fitzgerald
15225 Dickens St. #17
Sherman Oaks , CA  91403
E-mail: DGOOR02@gmail.com
JBFITZ42@gmail.com

Parents: Danielle (Dani) & JB
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 633-3264
Dad's Cell Phone: 609) 558-6026

Violet Harman
4236 Bakman Ave
Studio City, CA  91602
E-mail: vanessaranko@gmail.com
wayneharman77@gmail.com

Parents: Vanessa & Wayne
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (617) 794-0809
Dad's Cell Phone: (305) 401-2590

Ellis Levin
13420 Magnolia Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: jamieblevin@icloud.com

Parents: Jamie & Rob
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 312-4991
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 422-4879

Rafi Perchuk
3558 Vista Haven Road
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: Dina@dinahovsepian.com yan.
perchuk@gmail.com

Parents: Dina & Yan
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 467-8424
Dad's Cell Phone: (617) 777-5237

Beau Sharrigan
14301 Valley Vista Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: shelby.sharrigan@gmail.com alexander.
sharrigan@gmail.com

Parents: Shelby  & Alexander
Home Phone: (818) 616-4067
Mom's Cell Phone: (213) 200-1413
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 335-8148

Donyel Smith
5410 Norwich Ave.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91411
E-mail: hsobti5@icloud.com
eddiejuseddie@gmail.com

Parents: Hazel & Eddie
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 651-0429
Dad's Cell Phone: (334) 233-3533



Mason Wachsner
15108 La Maida St
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: alisoncmain@gmail.com
wachsnerc@gmail.com

Parents: Alison & Colin
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (415) 806-9380
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 370-6920



Transition Roster
2023-2024
T/Th

Viola Altobello
13407 Collins St.
Valley Glen, CA  91401
E-mail: hjcrump@gmail.com daniel.
altobello@gmail.com

Parents: Heather & Daniel
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (323) 252-8320
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 641-8721

Beckham Coscia
,
E-mail: natalieerodriguez@gmail.com
rosscoscia@outlook.com

Parents: Natalie  & Ross
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (863) 738-5541
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 284-5172

Mia Demircift
,
E-mail: tatiana@prudentallab.com

Parents: Tatiana & James
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (714) 356-6897
Dad's Cell Phone:

Vienna Haden
7945 Lulu Glen Dr
Los Angeles, CA  90046
E-mail: haden.ryan@gmail.com
donnieddixon@gmail.com

Parents: Ryan & Donnie
Home Phone:
Dad's Cell Phone: (626) 695-5433
Dad's Cell Phone: (337) 794-6662

Foster Haden
7945 Lulu Glen Dr
Los Angeles, CA  90046
E-mail: haden.ryan@gmail.com
donnieddixon@gmail.com

Parents: Ryan & Donnie
Home Phone:
Dad's Cell Phone: (626) 695-5433
Dad's Cell Phone: (337) 794-6662

James Hampar
4451 Lemp Ave
Studio City, CA  91602
E-mail: susanm710@hotmail.com
Michael_hampar@AJG.com

Parents: Susan  & Michael
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 633-2734
Dad's Cell Phone: (323) 702-2167

Emily Lohr
14249 Dickens St. #106
Sherman Oaks , CA  91423
E-mail: annie2957@hotmail.com dlohr@pacbell.
net

Parents: Annie & David
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (805) 405-2247
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 203-4546



Caleb Murphy
4918 Biloxi Ave
N. Hollywood, CA  91601
E-mail: emurphy07@gmail.com nate1897@gmail.
com

Parents: Erin  & Nate
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 517-8694
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 400-5958

Audri Myerson
13240 Stoneridge Place
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: aomtongmyerson@gmail.com
ericmyerson@mac.com

Parents: Aomtong & Eric
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 688-6555
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 919-9293

Leland Penney
6934 Babcock Ave
North Hollywood, CA  91605
E-mail: email@pushtoreject.com

Parents: Shawna  & Colin
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (714) 814-5214
Dad's Cell Phone:

Layla Powell
4320 Sutton Place
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: Lindsay.levitt@gmail.com brad.
powell@gmail.com

Parents: Lindsay & Brad
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 726-3778
Dad's Cell Phone: (323) 819-8876

Georgia "Gigi" Travlos
5457 Katherine Ave
Sherman Oaks, CA  91401
E-mail: joanna.callas@gmail.com
samtravlos@gmail.com

Parents: Joanna & Sam
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 522-1552
Dad's Cell Phone: (847) 727-1376


